VSC Klingenthal

HERBSTWETTKAMPFE
Klingenthal, 10.10.2004

ERGEBNISLISTE
NORDISCHE KOMBINATION

Name, Vorname Springen Langlauf
Rg Jg Verein Punkte Rg Laufzeit Rg E-Dif
Schuler 8, 1.0 km
1 97 ERBACH, Patrick 208.2 1 05:11.5 2
WSV08Johanngeorgenstadt 00.0
2 97 NEUBERT, Hans 180.2 3 05:09.1 1
WSV08Johanngeorgenstadt 42.6
3 97 GLASER, Julia 184.4 2 05:38.8 5
VSC Klingenthal 01:06.3
4 98 ERBACH, Philip 165.1 4 05:30.3 3
WSV08Johanngeorgenstadt 01:28.8
5 97 BEYER, Maximilian 152.7 5 05:30.7 4
WSV08Johanngeorgenstadt 01:49.2
6 98 DRECHSLER, Kevin 132.6 6 05:40.7 6
SSV Geyer 02:32.2
Schiler 9, 1.0 km
1 96 MAUERSBERGER, Philipp 223.1 1 04:19.4 1
SSV Geyer 00.0
2 96 BINIOSEK, Florian 212.9 3 04:24.0 2
SSV Geyer 21.6
3 96 REICHEL, Tim 220.2 2 04:39.7 5
SSV Geyer 25.3
4 96 WALLER, Vincent 206.4 5 04:29.1 3
SSV Geyer 36.7
5 96 WEBER, Terence 207.7 4 04:40.5 6
SSV Geyer 46.1
6 96 WEIR, Franz 204.8 6 04:52.2 8
WSC Erzgebirge Othal 01:02.8
7 96 LEHMANN, Tom 188.1 9 04:49.3 7
SC Sohland 01:26.9
8 96 JUNG, Steve 175.6 10 04:39.2 4
VSC Klingenthal 01:36.8
9 96 SEIDL, Max 197.6 7 05:24.7 11

VSC Klingenthal 01:46.3



10

11

Schiiler 10, 1.0 km

1

Schuler 11, 2.0 km

1

Schiuler 12, 2.0 km

1

96

96

95

95

95

95

95

95

94

94

94

94

93

94

93

94

DIETEL, Christoph
VSC Klingenthal

DIETZSCH, Kurt
SSV Geyer
LUBITZ, Tom

VSC Klingenthal

KRAUSE, Tom
SC Kottmar

NOBIS, Ken
SSV Geyer

SCHWAAR, Dominik
SC Sohland

MAIWALD, Eric
WSV08Johanngeorgenstadt

ESKA, Tobias
WSV08Johanngeorgenstadt
WAGNER, Philipp

SSV Geyer

KRAUS, Benjamin
WSC Erzgebirge Othal

KUPKA, Paul
SC Sohland

GLASER, Martin
VSC Klingenthal

ESCHER, Carolin *AK
WSC Erzgebirge Othal
WELDE, David

SC Sohland

LORENZ, Toni
FSV 07 Rittersgrun

SCHUSTER, Phillip
VSC Klingenthal

Offene Klasse, 2.0 km
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NOACK, Steve
SC Sohland

HASE, Robert
SSV Geyer
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SCHLUSSEL, Marcus
SSV Geyer

ARLT, Christian
WSV08Johanngeorgenstadt

DOCKE, Max
SC Sohland

MATTHES, Danny
SSV Geyer
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